68    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2016
Absorbs
shocks
Rotex® jaw coupling
Torque: 2 to 4800NmRTE
- Maintenance free
- 3 part construction
- Max torsion angle 5°

tolerance and keyway acc DIN6885/1-JS3)
.Info..
-  *Except for non-bored or pre-bored couplings
Part number ØD ØG K E S b L M ØB
Optional
ØAMaterial
Standard
ØA
Pre-
bore
ØA
set screw and
keyway fixing*
In stock
STANDARD BORES
RTE-A-14 Aluminium Full 14 6 8 9 10 11 12 15 30 30 11 13 1,5 10 35 0 10
RTE-A-19 Aluminium Full 14,19 10 11 12 15 16 32 41 25 16 2,0 12 66 20 18
18 - 20 24 41 41 25 16 2,0 12 66 20 18
RTE-SL-19 Steel Full 25 10 11 12 14 15 16 18 19 20 24 40 40 25 16 2,0 12 66 - 18
RTE-A-24 Aluminium Full 15,19 14 15 16 18 19 20 24 40 56 30 18 2,0 14 78 24 27
20 - 25 28 56 56 30 18 2,0 14 78 24 27
RTE-SL-24 Steel Full - 14 15 16 18 19 20 22 24 25 28 55 55 30 18 2,0 14 78 - 27
RTE-A-28 Aluminium Full 20,25 14 16 18 19 22 24 28 48 67 35 20 2,5 15 90 28 30
23 - 30 35 38 67 67 35 20 2,5 15 90 28 30
RTE-SL-28 Cast
iron Full 30 14 15  16 18 19 20 22 24
25 28 32 35 38 65 65 35 20 2,5 15 90 - 30
RTE-GG-38 Cast
iron
Full - 16 18 19 20 22 24 25 28 30 32 35 38 66 80 45 24 3,0 18 114 37 38
36 - 40 42 78 80 45 24 3,0 18 114 37 38
RTE-GG-42
Cast
iron
Full - 30 32 35 38 40 42 75 95 50 26 3,0 20 126 40 46
RTE-GG-48 Full - 25 30 32 35 38 40 42 45 48 85 105 56 28 3,5 21 140 45 51
RTE-GG-55 18 - 30 32 35 38 40 42 45 48 50 55 98 120 65 30 4,0 22 160 52 60
RTE-GG-65 20 - 40 45 48 50 55 60 65 115 135 75 35 4,5 26 185 47 68
RTE-GG-75 28 - 40 45 48 50 55 60 65 70 75 135 160 85 40 5,0 30 210 53 80
RTE-GG-90 38 - 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 160 200 100 45 5,5 34 245 62 100
Dimensions in mm
 69 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2016
Axial
(mm)